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XVI RALLY ROTA SUDESTE
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
S81: Sao Manuel - (68.33km)

PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

LUIZ FERNANDES

FAUSTO DALLAPE

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
TERRITORIO MOTORSPORT

DANIEL MALZONI
FABRICIO BIANCHINI
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

RODRIGO MONTEMOR
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
BIANCHINI RALLY

WHASINGTON CINEL
KITO VIANA

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

ANDRE GIRIBALDI
WEIDNER MOREIRA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
AGEPLAN

ALEXANDRE MOULIN

GUILHERME MERLINA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
GC RALLY TEAM

VANESSA MAC DOWELL
CAIO SPOLIDORIO

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

PEDRO MAC DOWELL
ENIO BOZZANO

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

GLAUCO LO GIUDICE

HENRIQUE AMERICO

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
TAHITI RACING

RODRIGO BATTISTEL
DECO MUNIZ
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

JOAO GIRIBALDI
WEDNER MOREIRA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
AGEPLAN

15/05/2022 - 02:24:14
Resultados Oficiais

Categoria: UTV Double

TEMPO

00:50:26.8

00:51:48.3

00:52:42.3

00:53:42.9

00:57:09.2

00:59:21.0

01:00:34.1

01:24:50.4

00:15:00.0

01:30:00.0

02:40:00.0

01:30:00.0

02:40:00.0

01:30:00.0

PRODUGAQ

M ARENA

PROMOCOES € EVENTOS

Penal

Bonus

* %k

* ok

* ok

* ko

* ok

* ko

* ok

* ko

* %k

* ok

* ok

* ok k

* Kk

* ko

* ok

* ko

CH:?/N;QAT

TOTAL

Dif. Lider

00:50:26.8

00:51:48.3
00:01:21.5
00:52:42.3
00:02:15.5
00:00:54.0
00:53:42.9
00:03:16.1
00:01:00.6
00:57:09.2
00:06:42.4
00:03:26.3
00:59:21.0
00:08:54.2
00:02:11.8
01:00:34.1
00:10:07.3
00:01:13.1
01:24:50.4
00:34:23.6
00:24:16.3
01:45:00.0
00:54:33.2
00:20:09.6
04:10:00.0
03:19:33.2
02:25:00.0
04:10:00.0
03:19:33.2
00:00:00.0
SUPERVISAO
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